
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-4350 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/8/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/16/2021 6/16/2021

Enactment date: 30225Enactment #:

Title: R86
Change Order for $55,900.30 with Spohn Ranch, Inc. for Jordan Skatepark work; the change is a
result of $12,427.68 due to the increase of Davis Bacon Wage Rates and $43,472.62 for unforeseen
drainpipe installation; the Change Order Committee approved the increase.

Sponsors: Administration

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R86 Change Order Spohn Ranch, 2. Resolution #30225

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/16/2021 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

